Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Cavens - (763193) - Warrender Baths Club - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:34.25
9:38.78
9:43.72
9:45.74
10:03.84
10:22.94
10:23.42
10:42.50

11:17.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:45.74
9:34.25
9:43.72
9:38.78

10:03.84
10:23.42
10:42.50
10:22.94

11:17.65

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

574
561
547
541
494
450
449
410
349

WA Pts

541
574
547
561
494
449
410
450
349

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

14/11/14
13/12/13
01/11/14
07/11/15
02/11/13
07/10/12
06/10/13
03/11/12
11/06/11

Date

07/11/15
14/11/14
01/11/14
13/12/13
02/11/13
06/10/13
03/11/12
07/10/12
11/06/11

Meet

COAST Grand Prix

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
East District Short Course Time Trial 2012
SASA East Districts Time Trials

East District Age Group Championships

Incas Distance Meet

Meet

East District Age Group Championships
COAST Grand Prix

East District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
East District Age Group Championships
SASA East Districts Time Trials

East District Age Group Championships
East District Short Course Time Trial 2012

Incas Distance Meet

Venue

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Fife
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Bathgate

Glenrothes

Venue

Glenrothes
Aberdeen
Fife
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Bathgate
Prestonpans

Glenrothes

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



