Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Cavens - (763193) - Warrender Baths Club - 800 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:34.25	574	F	14/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
9:38.78	561	F	13/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
9:43.72	547	F	01/11/14	East District Age Group Championships	Fife	Warrender Ba	2
9:45.74	541	F	07/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
10:03.84	494		02/11/13	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
10:22.94	450		07/10/12	East District Short Course Time Trial 2012	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
10:23.42	449		06/10/13	SASA East Districts Time Trials	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
10:42.50	410		03/11/12	East District Age Group Championships	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	1
11:17.65	349		11/06/11	Incas Distance Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:45.74	541	F	07/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
9:34.25	574	F	14/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
9:43.72	547	F	01/11/14	East District Age Group Championships	Fife	Warrender Ba	2
9:38.78	561	F	13/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
10:03.84	494		02/11/13	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
10:23.42	449		06/10/13	SASA East Districts Time Trials	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
10:42.50	410		03/11/12	East District Age Group Championships	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	1
10:22.94	450		07/10/12	East District Short Course Time Trial 2012	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
11:17.65	349		11/06/11	Incas Distance Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS